CMBE, CMBE TWIN
Horizontal, multistage centrifugal boosters
North America
GRUNDFOS DATA BOOKLET
1. Product introduction . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Applications . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Pumped liquids. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Identification. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

n
Identification
Type key example
Note:The type key cannot be used for ordering as not all combinations are possible.
Example: CMBE 10-54 l-U-C-E-D-G
Code Designation Explanation
CMBE TWIN
CMBE
CMBE TWIN Booster with cascade control and pump alternation
CMBE Booster with integrated frequency converter
Type range
10 Rated flow rate  [m3/h]
- 54 Max. head [m]
I
Sleeve - EN 1.4301/AISI 304
Pump shaft - EN 1.4301/AISI 304
Impellers/chambers - EN 1.4301/AISI 304
Pressure sensor - Corrosion-resistant coating, PPS, EPDM or FKM fitting ISO 7/1-
R1/2" and NPT 1/2", EN 1.4408 AISI 316
Pressure tank - EPDM/steel/PP/Butyl
5-way valve - EN 1.4301/AISI 304
Materials in contact with the pumped liquid
U
X
1 × 200-240 V, 50/60 Hz
1 × 110-115 V, 60 Hz
Supply voltage [V]
C High-efficiency motor with variable frequency drive (IP55) Motor
B 4.9 ft (1.5 m) cable with US plug 1)
Main cable and plug
E No cable or plug
D Integrated variable frequency drive Controller
E
G
H
NPT 1
NPT 1 1/2
NPT 2
Thread
1) CMBE has 4.9 ft (1.5 m) cable with US plug. CMBE TWIN is for fuse box connection and has 15 ft (4.5 m) cable (no plug).
CMBE, CMBE TWIN1
4
Product introduction
Nameplate example, CMBE
DK-8850 Bjerringbro,Denmark
Type CMBE 10-54 l-U-C-E-D-G
A-99503806
1x200-240
9,10-7,60
145
76.8
0
50/60
Model
U
I1/1
V
HzA f
Qnom
Pmax
GPM
°FTamb,max
°FTliq,max
P code P12509
PSI IP 55
2.293
35.7